
HOS-3
Katarinawijk 24.5.2025

Omega

Licas ANDRIES
Indiv.
Circuit : H:kort
Distance : 3130m
Temps : 1:07:33 (21'35"/km)

8/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Frederik LOECKX 0:17:18
2. Roel SMOLDERS 0:19:34
3. Noël NIJSTEN 0:20:56

1. 89 00:02:39 159m 16'40"/km
2. 71 00:01:34 00:04:13 166m 9'26"/km
3. 73 00:03:39 00:07:52 312m 11'42"/km
4. 77 00:01:52 00:09:44 179m 10'26"/km
5. 86 00:05:42 00:15:26 399m 14'17"/km
6. 85 00:01:32 00:16:58 145m 10'34"/km
7. 87 00:07:36 00:24:34 371m 20'29"/km
8. 90 00:04:30 00:29:04 267m 16'51"/km
9. 71 00:02:33 00:31:37 222m 11'29"/km

10. 80 00:20:11 00:51:48 318m 63'28"/km
11. 81 00:03:19 00:55:07 115m 28'50"/km
12. 82 00:04:49 00:59:56 157m 30'41"/km
13. 84 00:07:13 01:07:09 270m 26'44"/km
14. 999 00:00:24 01:07:33 45m 8'53"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.olomega.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5981
https://www.helga-o.com

